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1 a Gerber Manuel * 19.75
+ Christ Dario * 9.75
+ Seiler Jérome (2008) 10.00

1 b Strähl Mario 19.75
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 9.75
+ Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00

2 a Hermann Oliver ** 19.00
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 9.00
+ Nussbaumer Dominik 10.00

2 b Stegmüller Klemens * 19.00
- von Ah Markus 9.00
+ Trachsel Nick (2008) 10.00

3 a Kaiser Sandro 18.75
- Steffen Leon (2008) 8.75
+ Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 10.00

3 b Lüscher Ivan 18.75
+ Kalt Silas (2008) 9.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00

3 c Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 18.75
- Hermann Oliver ** 9.00
+ Studinger Robin (2006) 9.75

3 d Rüegg Daniel * 18.75
- Zumstein Patrick 8.75
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00

3 e von Ah Markus 18.75
- Stegmüller Klemens * 9.00
+ Bader Marek (2007) 9.75

3 f Zumstein Patrick 18.75
- Rüegg Daniel * 8.75
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 10.00

4 a Antenen Remo 18.50
- Soland Marcel (2006) 8.75
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75

4 b Bucher Conall 18.50
+ Bruggmann Timo (2008) 9.75
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 8.75

4 c Buchmann Moritz * 18.50
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75
+ Hengartner Tobias 9.75

4 d Müller Nico (2006) 18.50
+ Jeker Fabio (2008) 9.75
- Scherrer Johann ** 8.75

4 e Christ Dario * 18.50
o Gerber Manuel * 8.50
+ Schärer Nico 10.00

4 f Hengartner Tobias 18.50
+ Stocker Luca (2008) 10.00
o Buchmann Moritz * 8.50

4 g Nussbaumer Dominik 18.50
+ Müller Jonas (2007) 10.00
o Hermann Oliver ** 8.50

4 h Schärer Nico 18.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Christ Dario * 8.50

4 i Seiler Jérome (2008) 18.50
+ Bader Marek (2007) 10.00
o Gerber Manuel * 8.50

4 j Studinger Robin (2006) 18.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) ** 8.50

4 k Trachsel Nick (2008) 18.50
+ Denzler David 10.00
o Stegmüller Klemens * 8.50

4 l Voisard Gian (2008) 18.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 10.00
o Rüegg Daniel * 8.50

4 m Widmer Dominik (2008) 18.50
o Strähl Mario 8.50
+ Bieli Adrian (2008) 10.00

5 a Jeker Fabio (2008) 18.25
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

5 b Müller Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Nussbaumer Dominik 8.50
+ Soland Marcel (2006) 9.75

5 c Stocker Luca (2008) 18.25
o Hengartner Tobias 8.50
+ Halbeisen Florian 9.75

6 Grod Pascal (2007) 18.00
- Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 9.00
- Lüscher Ivan 9.00

7 a Spielmann Patrick (2007) 17.75
- Halbeisen Florian 9.00
- Bucher Conall 8.75

7 b Nussbaumer Joel (2007) 17.75
- Grod Pascal (2007) 9.00
o Kaiser Sandro 8.75

8 a Scherrer Johann ** 17.50
- Buchmann Moritz * 8.75
- Müller Nico (2006) 8.75

8 b Halbeisen Florian 17.50
- Spielmann Patrick (2007) 9.00
o Stocker Luca (2008) 8.50

8 c Kalt Silas (2008) 17.50
o Lüscher Ivan 8.50
- Denzler David 9.00

9 a Denzler David 17.25
o Trachsel Nick (2008) 8.50
- Kalt Silas (2008) 8.75

9 b Soland Marcel (2006) 17.25
- Antenen Remo 8.75
o Müller Jonas (2007) 8.50

9 c Steffen Leon (2008) 17.25
- Kaiser Sandro 8.75
o Strähl Mario 8.50

10 a Bader Marek (2007) 17.00
o Seiler Jérome (2008) 8.50
o von Ah Markus 8.50

10 b Bieli Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Schärer Nico 8.50
o Widmer Dominik (2008) 8.50

10 c Bruggmann Timo (2008) 17.00
o Bucher Conall 8.50
o Zumstein Patrick 8.50

10 d Meier Marius (2008) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Antenen Remo 8.50

10 e Wettstein Ramon (2008) 17.00
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50
o Jeker Fabio (2008) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


